27/04/2020 Gmail - RE: Quote fpr O2 sensor OXiplus A

M Gma“ Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: Quote fpr O2 sensor OXiplus A

1 message
Allen Mok <allenmok@zingen.com.hk> 25 April 2020 at 04:37

To: sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

Dear Sarah,

Would you please help to prepare the invoice with supply of 5 units R-22AV sensor?

Keep safe and healthy!

Best Regards,
Allen

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton
Sent: Monday, April 6, 2020 6:26 PM

To: Allen Mok <allenmok@zingen.com.hk>

Subject: Re: Quote fpr O2 sensor OXiplus A

Dear Allen,

Yes the R-22A sensor is compatible, however due to high demand, we are currently out of stock. We can offer the R-
22AV sensor as we do have these in stock at the moment. They are both the same price, $32.50 EXW.

Kind regards

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work
from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but

emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as
best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@yviamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 6 Apr 2020 at 09:14, Allen Mok <allenmok@zingen.com.hk> wrote:

Dear Sarah,

| have asked before the Oxiplus A, is it the R-22A?

Now we want to purchase 5 unit of it, please advise the best price for us?

Best Regards,

Allen
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